Liste des collectes Seine-Saint-
Denis // Juillet 2023

Date Collecte Libellé Ensemble

03/07/2023 LIVRY GARGAN
05/07/2023 LE BLANC-MESNIL
05/07/2023 MONTFERMEIL
09/07/2023 EPINAY SUR SEINE
10/07/2023 LE RAINCY
11/07/2023 COUBRON
13/07/2023 ST DENIS
15/07/2023 NOISY LE GRAND
17/07/2023 VILLEMOMBLE
18/07/2023 BONDY

19/07/2023 MONTREUIL
23/07/2023 LES LILAS
26/07/2023 GAGNY

27/07/2023 AUBERVILLIERS
28/07/2023 ROMAINVILLE
30/07/2023 TREMBLAY EN FRANCE

Lieux

ESPACE JULES VERNE

ESPACE EIFFEL

SALLE DES FETES DE FRANCEVILLE
ECOLE G.MARTIN

AGORA

SALLE DACHEVILLE

SALLE DE LA LEGION D HONNEUR
ESPACE MICHEL SIMON
MEDIATHEQUE

HOTEL DE VILLE

MAIRIE

MAIRIE

MAIRIE

CENTRE NAUTIQUE MUNICIPAL
CENTRE SOCIAL MARCEL CACHIN
HOTEL DE VILLE

Adresse

ALLEE DU PARC DE LA MAIRIE
156 AVENUE CHARLES FLOQUET
145 AVENUE GABRIEL PERI

2 RUE MULOT

1 ALLEE NICOLAS CARNOT

137 RUE JEAN JAURES

6 RUE DE LA LEGION D'HONNEUR
36 RUE DE LA REPUBLIQUE

118 GRANDE RUE

ESPLANADE CLAUDE FUZIER
PLACE JEAN JAURES

96 RUE DE PARIS

1 ESPLANADE MICHEL TEULET

1 RUE EDOUARD POISSON

30 RUE DE LA RESISTANCE

18 BOULEVARD HOTEL DE VILLE

Code Postal
93190
93150
93370
93800
93340
93470
93200
93160
93250
93140
93100
93260
93220
93300
93230
93290

Ville
Livry-Gargan
Le Blanc-Mesnil
Montfermeil
Epinay-sur-Seine
Le Raincy
Coubron
Saint-Denis
Noisy-le-Grand
Villemomble
Bondy
Montreuil

Les Lilas
Gagny
Aubervilliers
Romainville

Tremblay-en-France

Début Matin

08:30

09:00

09:00

09:00

Fin Matin

13:30

14:00

13:30

13:30

Début Aprés-midi
15:00
14:30
14:30

14:00
14:00
14:30

14:00
14:30
14:30

15:00
14:00
14:00

Fin Aprés-midi
19:30
19:00
19:30

19:00
19:00
19:30

19:00
19:00
19:30

19:30
19:00
19:00



